Records du club

Hommes - Bassin de 25m

Epreuve

50 Nage Libre Messieurs

100 Nage Libre Messieurs

200 Nage Libre Messieurs

400 Nage Libre Messieurs

800 Nage Libre Messieurs

1500 Nage Libre Messieurs

50 Dos Messieurs

100 Dos Messieurs

200 Dos Messieurs

50 Brasse Messieurs

100 Brasse Messieurs

200 Brasse Messieurs

50 Papillon Messieurs

100 Papillon Messieurs

200 Papillon Messieurs

100 4 Nages Messieurs

200 4 Nages Messieurs

400 4 Nages Messieurs

Temps

0:25:21

0:53:99

2:00:28

4:23:60

9:20:25

17:46:58

0:30:84

1:05:36

2:23:59

0:31:27

1:08:18

2:36:48

0:28:26

1:03:56

2:27:46

1:09:26

2:24:84

5:09:80

Nom

BOLLORE Bastien

BOLLORE Bastien

BOLLORE Bastien

DANIEL Pol

DANIEL Pol

DANIEL Pol

SALAUN Julien

KOLOGRECKI Jérémy

KOLOGRECKI Jérémy

LE FLECHER Steven

LE FLECHER Steven

LE FLECHER Steven

BESTAZZONI Franck

GUILLERM Julien

SALAUN Julien

KOLOGRECKI Jérémy

DANIEL Pol

KOLOGRECKI Jérémy

Date (age)

21/12/2012 (16 ans)

22/12/2013 (17 ans)

21/12/2013 (17 ans)

25/11/2017 (14 ans)

18/11/2018 (15 ans)

25/11/2017 (14 ans)

28/06/2015 (14 ans)

23/12/2007 (25 ans)

21/12/2008 (26 ans)

26/11/2017 (21 ans)

25/11/2017 (21 ans)

26/11/2017 (21 ans)

27/11/2010 (16 ans)

20/12/2009 (15 ans)

28/06/2015 (14 ans)

14/06/2009 (27 ans)

04/11/2017 (14 ans)

04/12/2004 (22 ans)

Points

1115

1154

1116

1009

975

983

1041

1033

990

1079

1103

964

1079

1023

913

968

924

940
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